
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw W65 (500)
Judge: 

Linda Cohn USA Cerritos, USA 18-04-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 37.32

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-29  12:00:00

End: 23-03-29  12:45:00

1 2292 Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS W65 26.69  SB   Netherlands

2 2369 Live BÅSEN W65 23.29     Norway

3 1180 Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI W65 22.10     Germany

4 3988 Carol FINSRUD W65 21.58     United States of America

5 3603 DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RODRIGUEZ W65 21.18  SB   Spain

6 110 Barbara HEIDINGER W65 18.94     Austria

7 3007 Czesława STEPNIEWSKA W65 18.65     Poland

8 265 Susanne LAURIDSEN W65 17.13     Canada

9 2905 Teresa PIWOWARSKA W65 15.19     Poland

10 2984 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65 14.84     Poland

11 4125 Darcy SMITH W65 11.24     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

23.98 25.38 25.17 x 26.52 26.69Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS

21.95 22.55 23.29 20.96 x xLive BÅSEN

22.10 20.22 19.90 x 20.96 19.50Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI

x 20.53 21.54 21.58 20.59 21.29Carol FINSRUD

15.31 19.41 19.16 20.46 21.18 19.65DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RO

x 18.23 x 17.58 18.94 18.88Barbara HEIDINGER

x 15.50 18.20 18.65 x xCzesława STEPNIEWSKA

16.06 15.32 x 14.99 15.06 17.13Susanne LAURIDSEN

13.71 x 15.19Teresa PIWOWARSKA

14.84 14.75 12.57Halina ŚLĘZAK

10.53 x 11.24Darcy SMITH
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS Netherlands 26.691  SB   

2 Final Live BÅSEN Norway 23.292     

3 Final Elisabeth WISNIEWSKI Germany 22.103     

4 Final Carol FINSRUD United States of America 21.584     

5 Final DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RODRIGUEZ Spain 21.185  SB   

6 Final Barbara HEIDINGER Austria 18.946     

7 Final Czesława STEPNIEWSKA Poland 18.657     

8 Final Susanne LAURIDSEN Canada 17.138     

9 Final Teresa PIWOWARSKA Poland 15.199     

10 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland 14.8410     

11 Final Darcy SMITH United States of America 11.2411     
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